
1 青  山  柚  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 6 18.05 7.66 10.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.430 1 0 1 2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 1

7.50 7.66

Skating Skills 1.50 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

10.39

2 浮  田  俐  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 2 15.41 6.61 9.00 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.62-2 1 0 0 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.33 0.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 -1 1 0

7.22 6.61

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

9.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 栗  原  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 8 15.28 6.28 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.07 1.290 -1 -1 0 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSp1 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 0 1 1

6.26 6.28

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

9.00

4 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 10 15.20 6.32 8.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 1 0 0 0

6 SSp1 1.30 0.22 1.522 2 1 1 2

6.16 6.32

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.921.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.081.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

8.88
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5 河  合  心々渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 7 15.08 5.96 9.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.37 0.89-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 2

6.16 5.96

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.082.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

9.12

6 河  合  星  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 3 14.22 6.28 8.14 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

6 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 0 1 2

6.96 6.28

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.14

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 内  藤      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 5 13.72 5.29 8.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 2

5.58 5.29

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

8.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 竹  内  る  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 9 12.79 4.36 8.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.29 0.99-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.98 4.36

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

8.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 太  田  湊  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 4 11.90 5.97 7.13 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-1 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -4 -3 0 0

7.12 5.97

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.00 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

7.13

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 皆  塚  満  江

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 1 8.22 2.33 5.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.06 0.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 1Lz<<e e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -2 -1 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.72 2.33

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

5.89
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